
From:  Cannady Jr., John <john.cannadyjr@lehman.com> 
Sent:  Thursday, September 4, 2008 7:10 PM (GMT) 
To:  DeMange, Joann <jdemange@lehman.com>; Papantonio, Edmond 

<papanton@lehman.com>; Rosen, Gary (Compliance) 
<grosen@lehman.com>; Kelleher, Mary Kay 
<marykay.kelleher@lehman.com>; Smith, Timothy 
<timothy.smith@lehman.com>; Borda, Michael 
<michael.borda@lehman.com>; Graham, Natalee 
<natalee.graham@lehman.com>; DeCosta, Emmanuelle 
<edecosta@lehman.com>; Dykema, James 
<Jdykema@lehman.com>; Koch, Gertrude B 
<gkoch@lehman.com>; Hawkins, Thomas 
<thawkins@lehman.com>; Eng, Janet M <jeng@lehman.com>; 
Archer, Mary Pat <marcher@lehman.com>; Olis, Jennifer 
<jennifer.olis@lehman.com>; Tom, Dennis 
<dennis.tom@lehman.com>; Baskin, Leah 
<leah.baskin@lehman.com>; Morris, Lucy 
<lucy.morris@lehman.com>; Paek, Sarah 
<sarah.paek@lehman.com>; Mak, Vincent 
<vincent.mak@lehman.com>; Genirs, Joan C 
<joanie@lehman.com>; Del Grosso, Kristina 
<kristina.delgrosso@lehman.com>; Gray, Lynn Z 
<lgray@lehman.com>; Hess, Christy K 
<christy.hess@lehman.com> 

Cc:  Sullivan, Eileen (Equities) <esulliva@lehman.com>; Woerner 
Mascari, Irene <Irene.Woerner@lehman.com> 

Subject:  FID Full Population Roster 08_31_2008 
Attach:  17_FID_POP_NONCOMP_ALPHA_2008_08_31.xls 

 
 
 

All, 
 
Please find attached the August 2008 roster. 
 
 
  <<17_FID_POP_NONCOMP_ALPHA_2008_08_31.xls>> 
 
John R. Cannady, Jr. 
LEHMAN BROTHERS 
745 Seventh Avenue 
New York, NY 10019 
Phone 212.526.2937 
Fax 646.834.2625 
Email john.cannadyjr@lehman.com 
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